
1 
 

 
 

 

THE ANDHRA PRADESH STATE 

CO-OPERATIVE BANK Ltd., 
(A State Govt. Partnered Scheduled Bank) 

HO: NTR Sahakara Bhavan, # 27-29-28, Governorpet, Vijayawada – 520 002 
Dept. Name: Premises, Email-id: premises@apcob.org 

 

Date: 11.09.2023 
 

TENDER NOTICE For Procurement of Lights, Fans & Electrical items 

to 2nd Floor Extension Block of APCOB 

 
Sealed Quotations are invited for Procurement of Lights, Fans & Electrical 

items to 2nd Floor Extension Block of The A.P. State Co- operative Bank Ltd., 

at Vijayawada. 

 
Time Schedule: 

Quotation calling date - 13.09.2023. 

Quotation closing date - 15.09.2023 up to 04: 00 PM 

Quotation opening date - 15.09.2023 at 04: 30 PM 

Contact Person - GM (GAD) 

 
 

 
If your firm is interested in participation and having its Registered GST No., 

please submit your sealed quotation (inclusive of all taxes) to: 
 

Ch.V. Subba Rao 
General Manager (GAD)  

The A.P. STATE CO. OPERATIVE BANK LTD.,  
HO: NTR Sahakara Bhavan, # 27-29-28, Governorpet, Vijayawada-520002.  

Phone: (0866) 2429044, 088, 7729996756. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:premises@apcob.org


2 
 

 

   

 

Details of Requirement: 

 

 

S.No DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND PRICE AMOUNT 

1 WALL FANS 400MM 9 Each CROMPTON   

2 12M S.F BOX 1 Each    

3 12M PLATE 1 Each LEGRAND   

4 8WAY S.F BOX 1 Each    

5 8M PLATE 1 Each LEGRAND   

6 6A SWITCH 20 Each LEGRAND   

7 6A SOCKET 3 Each LEGRAND   

8 19MM PVC PIPE 12 Each    

9 19MM JUNCTION BOX 18 Each    

10 19MM BENDS 18 Each    

11 19MM ELBOWS 12 Each    

12 19MM CLAMPS 48 Each    

13 4 SQMM WIRE 4 90 

Mtr 
Coil 

FINOLEX   

14 2.5 SQMM WIRE 4 FINOLEX   

15 1.0 SQMM WIRE 10 FINOLEX   

16 36W LED PANEL - 2X2 14 Each    

       

    TAXABLE VALUE  

    GST %  

    GRAND TOTAL  



 

 


	TENDER NOTICE For Procurement of Lights, Fans & Electrical items to 2nd Floor Extension Block of APCOB

